
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 

PINAL COUNTY 

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
31 N. Pinal Street, Administration Building A, 

 P.O. Box 1590, Florence, Arizona 85132 

    Telephone: (520) 866-6231/FAX: (520) 866-6930 
  www.pinalcountyaz.gov/Departments/HumanResources 

 
 
 

To:  County Employees 

 

From: Cathy Bohland, HR Director 

 

Date:  October 6, 2015 

 

Subject: List of Holidays for 2016 

 

The following is a list of holidays for the calendar year 2016: 
 

Friday   January 1, 2016    New Years Day 

Monday  January 18, 2016    Civil Rights Day 

Monday  February 15, 2016    Presidents Day 

Monday  May 30, 2016     Memorial Day 

Monday  July 4, 2016     Independence Day 

Monday  September 5, 2016    Labor Day 

Friday   November 11, 2016    Veterans Day 

Thursday  November 24, 2016    Thanksgiving Day 

Friday   November 25, 2016    Day after Thanksgiving 

*Sunday  December 25, 2016    Christmas Day 

 

* If the holiday falls on a Sunday, then it is observed on Monday. If the holiday falls on a 

Saturday, then it is observed on Friday. 
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